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Campionato Italiano 2022-23
2 tourneys

# Player 12-17-22 03-19-23 Total
1 Cristiani Gianluca 100.00 100.00 200.00
2 Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan 92.93 86.14 179.07
3 Ubhayathunga Amitha 78.79 90.09 168.88
4 Gallo Nicolò 85.85 82.18 168.03
5 Welikumbura Wasantha 75.25 92.07 167.32
6 Battisti Daniele 89.39 76.23 165.62
7 Thenahandi Sajith Kumara 68.18 84.15 152.33
8 Martinelli Paolo 82.31 60.39 142.70
9 Neleththi Wipul Priyantha 54.03 88.12 142.15

10 Agampodi Damith 71.70 70.29 141.99
11 Fernando Anuradha 64.64 64.35 128.99
12 Ventola Francesco 50.50 74.26 124.76
13 Zucchiatti Elisa 43.42 80.20 123.62
14 Da Fatti Daniele 61.10 48.52 109.62
15 Fernando Saman Priyantha 98.01 98.01
16 Mirisage Tharangaa 96.45 96.45
17 Vanderlan Amith 96.04 96.04
18 Hapuarachchige Dineth 94.06 94.06
19 Epasinghe Rathnasiri 25.75 66.34 92.09
20 Fonseka Deepanie 36.35 50.50 86.85
21 Fernando Sasi 78.21 78.21
22 Gaifas Emanuele “lele” 22.21 52.47 74.68
23 Aluthgama Prasad 39.89 32.67 72.56
24 Perera Thushara 72.28 72.28
25 Ukwatha Amila 68.31 68.31
26 Kariyawasam David 32.82 34.65 67.47
27 Withanage Jayantha 62.38 62.38
28 Wickrama Sumith 58.42 58.42
29 Sviták Zdeněk 57.57 57.57
30 Amarasingha Amila 56.43 56.43
31 Wickrama Leon 54.46 54.46
32 Cartolano Luigi “gigi” 11.60 42.57 54.17
33 Pedicini Francesco 46.96 46.96
34 Tomasi Fabio 46.53 46.53
35 Philips Patrick 15.14 30.69 45.83
36 Ranga Duminda 44.56 44.56
37 Silva Dananjaya 40.60 40.60
38 Perera Nalin 38.61 38.61
39 Fernando Lahiru 36.64 36.64
40 Liyanage Ari 29.28 29.28
41 Sassosi Maurizio “Bob” 28.71 28.71
42 Cominelli Paolo “PK” 26.73 26.73
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43 Maestrelli Ugo 24.76 24.76
44 Silva Terance 22.78 22.78
45 Jansa Isuru 20.80 20.80
46 Stedile Rosanna 4.54 14.85 19.39
47 Lopes Jose 18.82 18.82
48 Balicchi Giorgio 18.67 18.67
49 Gallo Enrico 16.83 16.83
50 Gallo Giovanni “Gianni” 12.88 12.88
51 Md Nasir 10.90 10.90
52 Gallo Gloria 8.91 8.91
53 Mercuri Alessia 8.07 8.07
54 Cantoro Marco 6.94 6.94
55 Finardi Roberto 4.95 4.95
56 Rasiah Anton 2.97 2.97
57 Bordoni Tiziano 1.00 1.00
58 Karunathie Karuna 1.00 1.00
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